
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 June 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 7M 4/1/1L. Hannaford 517686 15/9150

 2 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Smith 546440 1/0151

 3 MOTOR CITY COBRA 2 Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3T. Anderson 539775 3/1141

 4 TWO UP ETHICS Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3D. Smith 546442 2/1138

 5 RITZA JANELLE 2 Last start winner BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3D. Wort 529690 5/1124

 6 FLYING FOO FOO Last start winner WAG, 10/06/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 6P 5/3G. Derrick 547911 3/1120

 7 MOTOR CITY MOSSY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4T. Anderson 533154 4/0234

 8 KECHI Last start placegetter GBN, 10/06/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3C. Bilal 528510 7/1156

 9 FASCINATE DONALD Last start placegetter GUN, 05/06/2022, R3, P 2P 6Y 4P 5/1B. Davis 543674 4/3141

 10 RED SPRING STAR Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 7P 4M 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/888

 11 FANTASY FLOWER 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/487

 12 BOB DOWN Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2M. Clayton 536931 3/2219

 13 MOTOR CITY TITAN Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1T. Anderson 541337 4/3198

 14 CHALKY WHITE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2T. Anderson 539782 3/2192

 15 DESPICABLE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R7, P 6P 3Y 2Y 5/3M. Pryce 546628 2/1171

 16 CHARISMA GIRL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4D. Warren 549454 1/0159

 17 CANDY CORVETTE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3P. Massa 552138 2/1154

 18 STONE MASON Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R7, P 6P 1Y 2P 5/2K. Mulrine 539798 5/2149

 19 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1141

 20 EBBY ROSE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0132

 21 LAGOON CAMILE Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4R. Webster 539661 4/0129

 22 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1S. Pulbrook 546267 5/3129

 23 LAMANCHA Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1T. O'Keefe 543232 6/4125

 24 TALLONG EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1124

 25 GOT A REMOTE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4W. Bocquet 528424 1/0120

 26 JESKO Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550291 1/0116

 27 MASTER FEBEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1W. Bocquet 532312 5/3105

 28 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score RIC, 10/06/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0105

 29 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 1Y 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 3/1103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 June 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 HIDDEN QUALITY Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/089

 31 CLICK AND WIN Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4Y 5P 5/2A. Jenkins 528931 3/288

 32 ALBION LAD Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6M 5/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/273

 33 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/063
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 1 AQUA TIGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/1M. Clayton 546098 4/3264

 2 LAGOON CLISSOLD 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3C 3P 5/3R. Webster 539665 4/1248

 3 ORO ROJO Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/2S. Ngurah 550275 3/2246

 4 BIG TOWN PEPPA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/1I. Robinson 545260 6/3228

 5 SURE SHE IS Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/1D. Campbell 520292 11/7210

 6 SPRING METEOR Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1P 5/3J. Board 544669 7/1208

 7 MONKEY TAIL Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/3D. Wort 540574 6/1198

 8 LADY LUCK ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/3D. Smith 546437 2/1190

 9 IDEAL DREAM Grade order Grade 5 2M 8P 4P 5/1R. Welsh 499624 12/10186

 10 WANDA PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 6P 5/3C. Bilal 526542 7/1183

 11 LOYAL ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 4M 6M 3M 5/1D. Smith 493158 13/4183

 12 TARA SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4183

 13 OUTLAW ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/4D. Smith 532853 7/0182

 14 RAINBOW DANCER Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/2F. Collings 541247 3/2177

 15 DESPICABLE ZEUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 2Y 5/3M. Pryce 546628 2/1171

 16 LAGOON MANDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6C 1P 5/3R. Webster 539659 4/1167

 17 PRINCESS FORTY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/1M. Forner 536680 11/5160

 18 RODEO ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/1D. Smith 532852 12/4159

 19 STAR GLITTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/3F. Collings 535380 7/1156

 20 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/2D. Campbell 524921 6/2156

 21 MR. DUSTY SIR Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/4N. Staines 525575 8/0153

 22 HARD BASS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/1W. White 532074 10/5153

 23 POWERFUL GAS Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550289 1/0152

 24 DAYANA BALE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/1W. White 499205 12/8150

 25 BIG TOWN SHELLY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4I. Robinson 545259 3/0147

 26 DESPICABLE TAYLA Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/1S. Easey 529710 7/4147

 27 CAPTAIN MUDDY Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 4P 5/2C. Bilal 534185 6/2144

 28 SABLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/4S. Barton 532969 4/0135

 29 NORDIC ROMAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5135

 30 EBBY ROSE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0132

 31 FRENCH WISH Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/2N. Staines 537646 3/2132
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 32 MANTON LARRY Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 1P 5/1N. Staines 539863 4/3126

 33 RITZA JANELLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 8P 5/3D. Wort 529690 5/1124

 34 TALLONG EXPRESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1124

 35 JOSHUA KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/1C. Bilal 531287 7/6111

 36 YUKON BEAR Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6C 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4105

 37 OUR SOOKY Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1Y 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 3/1103

 38 SET TO RULE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/2D. Wort 521346 8/296

 39 BAD FRANK Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 6/190

 40 HIDDEN QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/089

 41 RED SPRING STAR Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 7P 4M 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/888

 42 FANTASY FLOWER 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/487

 43 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 1/081

 44 ALBION LAD Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6M 5/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/273
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 1 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Smith 546440 1/0151

 2 MOTOR CITY COBRA 2 Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3T. Anderson 539775 3/1141

 3 TWO UP ETHICS Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3D. Smith 546442 2/1138

 4 RITZA JANELLE 2 Last start winner BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3D. Wort 529690 5/1124

 5 FLYING FOO FOO Last start winner WAG, 10/06/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 6P 5/3G. Derrick 547911 3/1120

 6 MOTOR CITY MOSSY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4T. Anderson 533154 4/0234

 7 KECHI Last start placegetter GBN, 10/06/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3C. Bilal 528510 7/1156

 8 FASCINATE DONALD Last start placegetter GUN, 05/06/2022, R3, P 2P 6Y 4P 5/1B. Davis 543674 4/3141

 9 RED SPRING STAR Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 7P 4M 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/888

 10 FANTASY FLOWER 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/487

 11 BOB DOWN Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2M. Clayton 536931 3/2219

 12 MOTOR CITY TITAN Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1T. Anderson 541337 4/3198

 13 CHALKY WHITE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2T. Anderson 539782 3/2192

 14 DESPICABLE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R7, P 6P 3Y 2Y 5/3M. Pryce 546628 2/1171

 15 CHARISMA GIRL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4D. Warren 549454 1/0159

 16 CANDY CORVETTE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3P. Massa 552138 2/1154

 17 STONE MASON Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R7, P 6P 1Y 2P 5/2K. Mulrine 539798 5/2149

 18 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1141

 19 EBBY ROSE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0132

 20 LAGOON CAMILE Weighted points score WPK, 20/04/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4R. Webster 539661 4/0129

 21 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1S. Pulbrook 546267 5/3129

 22 LAMANCHA Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1T. O'Keefe 543232 6/4125

 23 TALLONG EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1124

 24 GOT A REMOTE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4W. Bocquet 528424 1/0120

 25 JESKO Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550291 1/0116

 26 MASTER FEBEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1W. Bocquet 532312 5/3105

 27 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score RIC, 10/06/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0105

 28 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 1Y 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 3/1103

 29 HIDDEN QUALITY Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/089

 30 CLICK AND WIN Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4Y 5P 5/2A. Jenkins 528931 3/288

 31 ALBION LAD Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6M 5/2F. Shoobert 497397 3/273
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 32 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/063
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 1 FIONN Last start placegetter TEM, 09/06/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 3P M/1A. Della Bosca 552236 0/0117

 2 BIG TOWN CALVIN Last start placegetter GBN, 10/06/2022, R2, P 2P 4Y M/1I. Robinson 545257 0/0101

 3 SWIFT AND SASSY First start M/1D. Smith 547224 0/00

 4 FRESH BREEZE Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 10/06/2022, R2, P 7P M/1W. Bocquet 538958 0/033

 5 SIRIUS MISS Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 10/06/2022, R2, P 7P M/1L. Hannaford 551612 0/033

 6 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1B. Harmey 533665 0/062

 7 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/048
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 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2R. Hancock 529712 19/14321

 2 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 1/1T. O'Keefe 528610 16/10309

 3 APOLLO SPEED Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1L. Worthy 539817 14/13363

 4 BOB'S WAY Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 1/1C. Priestley 532457 16/14234

 5 TANHAJI Last start placegetter GBN, 10/06/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2D. Warren 527325 7/5342

 6 I'M BIG DEAL Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/1D. Wort 542724 7/6252

 7 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 3/1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 8/7237

 8 ROMAN REMISS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R5, M 3M 1M 5P 3/1/1M. Wilcox 522011 21/6218

 9 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 3/1/1S. Easey 529709 11/6201
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 1 PHASE Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/1J. Cortis 534684 11/4222

 2 BARTON Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 6P 4/1/1L. Worthy 535116 6/5171

 3 CHARISMA BOY Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2D. Warren 549458 3/2216

 4 WIRADJURI JACK Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1N. Staines 545195 4/3207

 5 FABULOUS PABLO Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4S. Easey 544452 10/0270

 6 LAGOON CLISSOLD 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 07/06/2022, R7, P 3P 3C 3P 5/2R. Webster 539665 4/2248

 7 MOTOR CITY COBRA 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3T. Anderson 539775 3/1141

 8 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4C. Buick 543233 6/0246

 9 MOTOR CITY MOSSY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2T. Anderson 533154 4/2234

 10 LAGOON MANDY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R9, P 6P 6C 1P 5/3R. Webster 539659 4/1167

 11 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3W. Bocquet 528423 3/1165

 12 CHARISMA GIRL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4D. Warren 549454 1/0159

 13 SUPER EDITION Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2B. Davis 543672 6/2156

 14 STAR GLITTER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5156

 15 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 4Y 5/1S. Easey 529711 10/3148

 16 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/2147

 17 EL REY LEON Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/3C. Bilal 528081 2/1128

 18 GOT A REMOTE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4W. Bocquet 528424 1/0120

 19 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6114

 20 MASTER FEBEY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3W. Bocquet 532312 5/1105

 21 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 5Y 5/4C. Wasson 539919 6/0100

 22 SET TO RULE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/396

 23 OUR DASHER Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2C. Rushworth 532779 4/275

 24 WINCHESTER Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/071
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 1 CHARISMA BOY Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2D. Warren 549458 3/2216

 2 WIRADJURI JACK Last start winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1N. Staines 545195 4/3207

 3 FABULOUS PABLO Last start placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4S. Easey 544452 10/0270

 4 LAGOON CLISSOLD 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 07/06/2022, R7, P 3P 3C 3P 5/2R. Webster 539665 4/2248

 5 MOTOR CITY COBRA 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3T. Anderson 539775 3/1141

 6 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4C. Buick 543233 6/0246

 7 MOTOR CITY MOSSY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2T. Anderson 533154 4/2234

 8 LAGOON MANDY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R9, P 6P 6C 1P 5/3R. Webster 539659 4/1167

 9 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3W. Bocquet 528423 3/1165

 10 CHARISMA GIRL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4D. Warren 549454 1/0159

 11 STAR GLITTER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5156

 12 SUPER EDITION Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2B. Davis 543672 6/2156

 13 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 4Y 5/1S. Easey 529711 10/3148

 14 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/2147

 15 EL REY LEON Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/3C. Bilal 528081 2/1128

 16 GOT A REMOTE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4W. Bocquet 528424 1/0120

 17 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6114

 18 MASTER FEBEY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3W. Bocquet 532312 5/1105

 19 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 5Y 5/4C. Wasson 539919 6/0100

 20 SET TO RULE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/396

 21 OUR DASHER Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2C. Rushworth 532779 4/275

 22 WINCHESTER Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/071
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 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 10/06/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2R. Hancock 529712 19/3321

 2 ROMAN REMISS 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 18/03/2022, R9, P 3M 1M 5P 3/1/2M. Wilcox 522011 21/9218

 3 SUPER AUSSIE Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2B. Davis 543673 9/5246

 4 LAGOON DARK EYES Weighted points score WPK, 08/06/2022, R8, P 4P 8C 1C 3/1/1R. Webster 539663 15/7209
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 1 MIDDLE ARM Last start placegetter GBN, 10/06/2022, R1, P 3P M/1S. Ngurah 548509 0/0117

 2 STAGGER'S STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 8P 8Y 2Y M/1C. Wasson 549617 0/072

 3 MORE SIRIUS Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 10/06/2022, R1, P 4P M/1L. Hannaford 551610 0/058

 4 TRACES Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 10/06/2022, R1, P 5P M/1L. Hannaford 550513 0/050

 5 DROUGHT RELIEF Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1T. Sundstrom 534572 0/076
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